M
OPEN

8
25
35
36
39
45
62
68
71
72
80
81
84
89
93
94
97
111
114
121
127
128

IMIE

Zenon
Artur
Woijciech
Damian
Cezary
Adam
Marek
Andrzej
Stawomir
Grzegorz
Zbigniew
Wiestaw
Andrzej
Piotr

Jan

Jan
Andrzej
Jerzy
Marek
Arkadiusz
Janusz
Czestaw
Janusz

NAZWISKO

Stepien
Haber
Podsiadto
Szpak
Ruszkowski
Grzelec
Kolasa
Zebrowski
Wieczorek
Chmielewski
Jackowski
Ruchomski
Zatorski
Chwatek
Cedzynski
Gronski
Telka
Misiara
Kozyra
Pawlik
Przytudzki
Iwan
Bochenek

NR.
START

147
206
22
161
88
32
157
136
99
124
111
121
210
183
45
39
131
181
133
105
182
33
31

PLEC KLUB

EETEEET[EETEZETEEZEIEEIEEEEEZEEEEERE

MECHANIK | PRZYJACIELE
BBM/KKL KIELCE

ZABIEGANI W KIELCACH

DRUZYNA W

BIEGACZ SWIETOKRZYSKI
BIEGACZ SWIETOKRZYSKI
BBM/KKL KIELCE

WIKAM KIELCE
WKURW TEAM

KAT
WIEK

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

a9=

N DN 2 a a g a a a
N 2 O 0o OO~ wWDN-=2 O

PKT CZAS
START KONTR META

09:30:40 00:54:32 01:52:21
09:30:40 01:00:20 02:02:32
09:30:40 01:02:35 02:08:17
09:30:40 01:03:42 02:08:48
09:30:40 01:03:15 02:10:39
09:30:40 01:04:48 02:12:40
09:30:40 01:06:19 02:20:53
09:30:40/01:09:25 02:22:30
09:30:40 01:09:01 02:24:24
09:30:40 01:13:05 02:24:35
09:30:40 01:12:35 02:27:16
09:30:40 01:07:10 02:27:39
09:30:40 01:12:21 02:30:26
09:30:40 01:16:3102:32:35
09:30:40 01:15:48 02:34:58
09:30:40 01:14:01 02:35:17
09:30:40 01:13:20 02:36:07
09:30:40 01:15:10 02:46:02
09:30:40 01:17:52/02:47:54
09:30:40 01:21:18 02:57:21
09:30:40/01:34:08 03:01:09
09:30:40 01:27:55/03:03:43
09:30:40 01:44:34 LIMIT



